
                                 Menomonee Falls JV State
                                Hosted by Menomonee Falls
                                      at Rotary Park
                                        10/21/2021
                                             
                                        Team Score
                                             
                                       Boys Faster
                                             

  1.    38  Arrowhead                         (17:25.6  87:08.0 0:41.9)
================================================
  1      1  Alec Neuharth           10   17:08.2
  2      2  Aiden Jacobsen          12   17:09.3
  3      4  Jura Gerlach            12   17:13.4
  4     14  Justin Heimsch          11   17:47.0
  5     17  Josh Fontera            10   17:50.1
  6   ( 18) Alex Wood               9    17:51.5
  7   ( 23) Davey Carpenter         10   17:56.2

  2.    63  West Bend West                    (17:38.7  88:13.4 0:41.5)
================================================
  1      5  Jake Lemke              12   17:16.0
  2      7  Tyler May               11   17:30.2
  3     12  Mason Willkomm          11   17:40.4
  4     15  Brady Davidson          11   17:49.3
  5     24  Chase Pickett           11   17:57.5
  6   ( 26) Josh Huss               11   18:00.6
  7   ( 32) Owen Schloemer          9    18:06.8

  3.    70  Hartford Union                    (17:38.5  88:12.3 0:45.9)
================================================
  1      6  Connor Martin           12   17:17.6
  2      8  Stellan Larsson         12   17:30.3
  3      9  Nick Tiefenthaler       10   17:30.8
  4     16  Harsh Patel             11   17:50.1
  5     31  Reed Merklein           9    18:03.5
  6   ( 70) Richard Glidden         11   18:53.9
  7   ( 81) Nick Anderson           10   19:08.1

  4.    83  Sussex Hamilton                   (17:46.2  88:50.9 0:28.6)
================================================
  1     10  Evan Bunker             11   17:33.4
  2     11  Noah Bilstad            9    17:35.3
  3     13  Chad Samanske           11   17:45.9
  4     20  Noah Zahrt              12   17:54.3
  5     29  Cameron Bratzke         11   18:02.0
  6   ( 33) William France          12   18:07.7
  7   ( 34) Nathan Glapa            9    18:08.9

  5.   155  Germantown                        (18:06.8  90:34.0 0:29.2)
================================================
  1     19  Cooper Walsh            9    17:52.4
  2     22  Joey Knopp              11   17:54.4
  3     35  Owen Oertel             11   18:11.9
  4     37  Troy VerStrate          10   18:13.7
  5     42  Cody Rafn               11   18:21.6
  6   ( 54) Anish Kusukuntla        12   18:37.7
  7   ( 56) Matthew Wanta           12   18:39.6

  6.   185  Homestead                         (18:10.6  90:52.7 1:53.5)
================================================
  1      3  Colby Sehnert           12   17:12.8
  2     21  Chris Ahmann            12   17:54.3
  3     30  Tyler Kittleson         12   18:02.4
  4     52  Jesse Thomas            12   18:36.9



  5     79  Nixon Smith             12   19:06.3
  6   ( 84) Henry Gefke             10   19:09.2
  7   (102) Elijah Bersell          11   19:31.3

  7.   200  Wauwatosa East                    (18:19.1  91:35.1 0:42.8)
================================================
  1     25  Luke Millmann           11   17:59.6
  2     36  Stacey Fitzsimmons      12   18:12.6
  3     38  Matthew Peura           11   18:19.3
  4     41  Josh Steiner            11   18:21.2
  5     60  Sam Bartz               10   18:42.4
  6   ( 61) Dane Cretton            12   18:42.7
  7   ( 95) Hayden La Fave          10   19:20.7

  8.   230  Shorewood                         (18:27.0  92:14.6 0:47.0)
================================================
  1     27  Matthew Gandrud         11   18:01.0
  2     40  Noah Loomis             10   18:20.7
  3     46  Cody Mckenna            10   18:29.4
  4     51  Reece Nelson            12   18:35.5
  5     66  Eli Levitas-Gore        12   18:48.0
  6   ( 74) Quentin Medley          12   19:01.3
  7   ( 85) Finlay Jones            11   19:10.4

  9.   279  Cedarburg                         (18:36.4  93:01.9 1:01.8)
================================================
  1     28  Luke Oneil              9    18:01.8
  2     43  Jack Bannenberg         10   18:22.4
  3     65  Alex Pollock            11   18:45.2
  4     67  Will Homme              10   18:48.9
  5     76  Jake Terrill            12   19:03.6
  6   ( 78) Zak Goetter             10   19:06.3
  7   ( 98) Ethan Magalen           9    19:25.0

 10.   328  Slinger                           (18:49.1  94:05.3 0:47.0)
================================================
  1     45  Ayden Bruger            11   18:27.0
  2     48  Aiden Miller            9    18:32.4
  3     55  Noah McMeeken           9    18:39.4
  4     89  Ethan Stuettgen         10   19:12.5
  5     91  Jake Miller             12   19:14.0
  6   (103) Jared Kuhfuss           12   19:31.5
  7   (104) Mason Bill              12   19:31.9

 11.   328  DASH                              (19:14.5  96:12.3 3:38.9)
================================================
  1     39  Matthew Schaber         12   18:19.4
  2     44  Kaden Hacker            12   18:23.8
  3     58  Nathanael Chu           10   18:39.9
  4     68  Micah Chan              11   18:50.9
  5    119  Nathanael Krug          12   21:58.3

 12.   333  Menomonee Falls                   (18:51.0  94:14.7 0:39.0)
================================================
  1     49  Carter Mason            10   18:33.6
  2     50  Carsten Reese           10   18:34.9
  3     62  Jordan Schmidt          11   18:44.6
  4     82  DeClan Reigstad         10   19:09.0
  5     90  Anderson Stroh          12   19:12.6
  6   (101) Ethan Block             10   19:31.3
  7   (107) Brett Fisher            10   19:44.0

 13.   353  Brookfield Central                (18:53.7  94:28.4 0:32.0)
================================================
  1     57  Jackson Kerr            10   18:39.7
  2     59  Julen Meyers            11   18:41.3



  3     64  Kevin Donoghue          9    18:45.1
  4     86  Scott Anderson          10   19:10.6
  5     87  Nate Lobocki            11   19:11.7
  6   ( 92) Kevin Niu               12   19:16.4
  7   ( 94) Joseph Harmeyer         9    19:19.8

 14.   356  Waunakee                          (18:57.2  94:45.8 0:46.4)
================================================
  1     47  Andrew Brown            11   18:32.2
  2     69  Aidrik Anderson         11   18:52.0
  3     72  Matthew Ferguson        9    18:59.4
  4     75  Troy Niles              9    19:03.6
  5     93  Nathaniel Bound         10   19:18.6
  6   ( 96) Carson Macksam          11   19:21.8
  7   ( 97) Evan Nichols            9    19:23.1

 15.   399  Washington Homeschool Athletics   (19:12.6  96:02.9 1:31.4)
================================================
  1     53  Caleb Calloway          9    18:37.7
  2     71  Jeremiah Strobel        11   18:59.0
  3     80  Aaron Mudge             9    19:08.0
  4     83  Aragorn Berghauer       11   19:09.1
  5    112  Sam Millikin            12   20:09.1
  6   (113) Noah Hommel             9    20:16.0
  7   (114) Grant Yogerst           9    20:20.0

 16.   440  Fond du Lac                       (19:30.0  97:29.9 1:49.9)
================================================
  1     63  Sean Dietrich           10   18:45.0
  2     73  Billy Kotansky          12   19:00.0
  3     77  Tyler Wzorek            12   19:04.8
  4    110  Matthew Janke           9    20:05.2
  5    117  Jonah Krueger           12   20:34.9

 17.   515  West Bend East                    (19:39.3  98:16.3 0:56.4)
================================================
  1     88  Maxwell Mollwitz        11   19:11.7
  2     99  Markus Briedis          11   19:25.4
  3    108  Ryan Gergetz            12   19:44.5
  4    109  Jacob Sutton            9    19:46.6
  5    111  Caleb Radmer            11   20:08.1
  6   (115) Tate Seifert            12   20:25.1

 18.   545  Watertown                         (19:57.9  99:49.5 1:07.6)
================================================
  1    100  Jayden Stocks           12   19:27.9
  2    105  Julian Byrne            9    19:34.5
  3    106  Remington Kilps         9    19:37.7
  4    116  Jacob Crave             12   20:33.9
  5    118  Carsten Hurtgen         10   20:35.5
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    1    1 Alec Neuharth             10   Arrowhead                         17:08.2  5:31 
    2    2 Aiden Jacobsen            12   Arrowhead                         17:09.3  5:32 
    3    3 Colby Sehnert             12   Homestead                         17:12.8  5:33 
    4    4 Jura Gerlach              12   Arrowhead                         17:13.4  5:33 
    5    5 Jake Lemke                12   West Bend West                    17:16.0  5:34 
    6    6 Connor Martin             12   Hartford Union                    17:17.6  5:34 
    7    7 Tyler May                 11   West Bend West                    17:30.2  5:39 
    8    8 Stellan Larsson           12   Hartford Union                    17:30.3  5:39 
    9    9 Nick Tiefenthaler         10   Hartford Union                    17:30.8  5:39 
   10   10 Evan Bunker               11   Sussex Hamilton                   17:33.4  5:40 
   11   11 Noah Bilstad              9    Sussex Hamilton                   17:35.3  5:40 
   12   12 Mason Willkomm            11   West Bend West                    17:40.4  5:42 
   13   13 Chad Samanske             11   Sussex Hamilton                   17:45.9  5:44 
   14   14 Justin Heimsch            11   Arrowhead                         17:47.0  5:44 
   15   15 Brady Davidson            11   West Bend West                    17:49.3  5:45 
   16   16 Harsh Patel               11   Hartford Union                    17:50.1  5:45 
   17   17 Josh Fontera              10   Arrowhead                         17:50.1  5:45 
   18   18 Alex Wood                 9    Arrowhead                         17:51.5  5:45 
   19   19 Cooper Walsh              9    Germantown                        17:52.4  5:46 
   20   20 Noah Zahrt                12   Sussex Hamilton                   17:54.3  5:46 
   21   21 Chris Ahmann              12   Homestead                         17:54.3  5:46 
   22   22 Joey Knopp                11   Germantown                        17:54.4  5:46 
   23   23 Davey Carpenter           10   Arrowhead                         17:56.2  5:47 
   24      Dominic Burg              10   Arrowhead                         17:57.3  5:47 
   25   24 Chase Pickett             11   West Bend West                    17:57.5  5:47 
   26   25 Luke Millmann             11   Wauwatosa East                    17:59.6  5:48 
   27   26 Josh Huss                 11   West Bend West                    18:00.6  5:48 
   28   27 Matthew Gandrud           11   Shorewood                         18:01.0  5:48 
   29   28 Luke Oneil                9    Cedarburg                         18:01.8  5:49 
   30   29 Cameron Bratzke           11   Sussex Hamilton                   18:02.0  5:49 
   31   30 Tyler Kittleson           12   Homestead                         18:02.4  5:49 
   32   31 Reed Merklein             9    Hartford Union                    18:03.5  5:49 
   33   32 Owen Schloemer            9    West Bend West                    18:06.8  5:50 
   34   33 William France            12   Sussex Hamilton                   18:07.7  5:51 
   35   34 Nathan Glapa              9    Sussex Hamilton                   18:08.9  5:51 
   36      Seth Krause               9    Arrowhead                         18:09.9  5:51 
   37   35 Owen Oertel               11   Germantown                        18:11.9  5:52 
   38   36 Stacey Fitzsimmons        12   Wauwatosa East                    18:12.6  5:52 
   39   37 Troy Verstrate            10   Germantown                        18:13.7  5:53 
   40      Brett Fox                 11   West Bend West                    18:18.2  5:54 
   41   38 Matthew Peura             11   Wauwatosa East                    18:19.3  5:54 
   42   39 Matthew Schaber           12   DASH                              18:19.4  5:54 
   43   40 Noah Loomis               10   Shorewood                         18:20.7  5:55 
   44   41 Josh Steiner              11   Wauwatosa East                    18:21.2  5:55 
   45   42 Cody Rafn                 11   Germantown                        18:21.6  5:55 
   46   43 Jack Bannenberg           10   Cedarburg                         18:22.4  5:55 
   47   44 Kaden Hacker              12   DASH                              18:23.8  5:56 
   48   45 Ayden Bruger              11   Slinger                           18:27.0  5:57 
   49      Zach Smith                12   Arrowhead                         18:27.2  5:57 
   50   46 Cody McKenna              10   Shorewood                         18:29.4  5:58 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   51      Emmett Jones              11   Arrowhead                         18:30.7  5:58 
   52   47 Andrew Brown              11   Waunakee                          18:32.2  5:58 
   53   48 Aiden Miller              9    Slinger                           18:32.4  5:59 
   54   49 Carter Mason              10   Menomonee Falls                   18:33.6  5:59 
   55   50 Carsten Reese             10   Menomonee Falls                   18:34.9  5:59 
   56   51 Reece Nelson              12   Shorewood                         18:35.5  6:00 
   57   52 Jesse Thomas              12   Homestead                         18:36.9  6:00 
   58   53 Caleb Calloway            9    Washington Homeschool Athletics   18:37.7  6:00 
   59   54 Anish Kusukuntla          12   Germantown                        18:37.7  6:00 
   60   55 Noah McMeeken             9    Slinger                           18:39.4  6:01 
   61   56 Matthew Wanta             12   Germantown                        18:39.6  6:01 
   62   57 Jackson Kerr              10   Brookfield Central                18:39.7  6:01 
   63      Pete Lotz                 9    Port Washington                   18:39.8  6:01 
   64   58 Nathanael Chu             10   DASH                              18:39.9  6:01 
   65   59 Julen Meyers              11   Brookfield Central                18:41.3  6:01 
   66      Jacob Meier               12   Port Washington                   18:42.2  6:02 
   67   60 Sam Bartz                 10   Wauwatosa East                    18:42.4  6:02 
   68   61 Dane Cretton              12   Wauwatosa East                    18:42.7  6:02 
   69      Evan Schutz               12   West Bend West                    18:43.2  6:02 
   70   62 Jordan Schmidt            11   Menomonee Falls                   18:44.6  6:02 
   71   63 Sean Dietrich             10   Fond du Lac                       18:45.0  6:03 
   72   64 Kevin Donoghue            9    Brookfield Central                18:45.1  6:03 
   73   65 Alex Pollock              11   Cedarburg                         18:45.2  6:03 
   74      Mason Clark               10   Arrowhead                         18:45.9  6:03 
   75   66 Eli Levitas-Gore          12   Shorewood                         18:48.0  6:04 
   76   67 Will Homme                10   Cedarburg                         18:48.9  6:04 
   77      Brady Chavannes           9    Sussex Hamilton                   18:50.1  6:04 
   78   68 Micah Chan                11   DASH                              18:50.9  6:04 
   79      Fischer Bulen             10   Arrowhead                         18:51.9  6:05 
   80   69 Aidrik Anderson           11   Waunakee                          18:52.0  6:05 
   81   70 Richard Glidden           11   Hartford Union                    18:53.9  6:05 
   82      Parker Vanrossum          10   Arrowhead                         18:55.4  6:06 
   83      Vinson Sherman            10   Arrowhead                         18:56.4  6:06 
   84      Shay Nelson               10   Germantown                        18:56.9  6:06 
   85      Sam Siebold               9    Arrowhead                         18:58.4  6:07 
   86   71 Jeremiah Strobel          11   Washington Homeschool Athletics   18:59.0  6:07 
   87   72 Matthew Ferguson          9    Waunakee                          18:59.4  6:07 
   88   73 Billy Kotansky            12   Fond du Lac                       19:00.0  6:07 
   89   74 Quentin Medley            12   Shorewood                         19:01.3  6:08 
   90      Zach Koenigs              11   West Bend West                    19:03.0  6:08 
   91   75 Troy Niles                9    Waunakee                          19:03.6  6:09 
   92   76 Jake Terrill              12   Cedarburg                         19:03.6  6:09 
   93      Tony McArthur             12   West Bend West                    19:04.3  6:09 
   94   77 Tyler Wzorek              12   Fond du Lac                       19:04.8  6:09 
   95      Jacob Downs               10   West Bend West                    19:05.6  6:09 
   96   78 Zak Goetter               10   Cedarburg                         19:06.3  6:09 
   97   79 Nixon Smith               12   Homestead                         19:06.3  6:09 
   98      Kyle Drew                 11   Arrowhead                         19:06.8  6:10 
   99   80 Aaron Mudge               9    Washington Homeschool Athletics   19:08.0  6:10 
  100   81 Nick Anderson             10   Hartford Union                    19:08.1  6:10 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  101   82 Declan Reigstad           10   Menomonee Falls                   19:09.0  6:10 
  102   83 Aragorn Berghauer         11   Washington Homeschool Athletics   19:09.1  6:10 
  103   84 Henry Gefke               10   Homestead                         19:09.2  6:10 
  104      Mason Warczak             9    West Bend West                    19:09.4  6:10 
  105   85 Finlay Jones              11   Shorewood                         19:10.4  6:11 
  106   86 Scott Anderson            10   Brookfield Central                19:10.6  6:11 
  107      Ryan Liberatore           12   Germantown                        19:11.2  6:11 
  108   87 Nate Lobocki              11   Brookfield Central                19:11.7  6:11 
  109   88 Maxwell Mollwitz          11   West Bend East                    19:11.7  6:11 
  110   89 Ethan Stuettgen           10   Slinger                           19:12.5  6:11 
  111   90 Anderson Stroh            12   Menomonee Falls                   19:12.6  6:11 
  112      Ben Parulski              11   Port Washington                   19:13.7  6:12 
  113   91 Jake Miller               12   Slinger                           19:14.0  6:12 
  114   92 Kevin Niu                 12   Brookfield Central                19:16.4  6:13 
  115      Jack Schroeder            10   Germantown                        19:17.3  6:13 
  116      Gabriel Spude             11   Germantown                        19:17.8  6:13 
  117      John Wollner              10   Sussex Hamilton                   19:18.4  6:13 
  118   93 Nathaniel Bound           10   Waunakee                          19:18.6  6:13 
  119      Logan Young               10   Germantown                        19:19.0  6:14 
  120   94 Joseph Harmeyer           9    Brookfield Central                19:19.8  6:14 
  121      Mason Kren                11   Germantown                        19:20.4  6:14 
  122      Sam Elliott               9    Shorewood                         19:20.6  6:14 
  123   95 Hayden La Fave            10   Wauwatosa East                    19:20.7  6:14 
  124   96 Carson Macksam            11   Waunakee                          19:21.8  6:14 
  125      George Phillips           10   Sheboygan North                   19:22.4  6:15 
  126   97 Evan Nichols              9    Waunakee                          19:23.1  6:15 
  127      Arlo Gaskill              10   Germantown                        19:23.6  6:15 
  128      Clayton Stanley           9    Sussex Hamilton                   19:23.8  6:15 
  129      Sam Donner                9    Shorewood                         19:24.5  6:15 
  130      Adam Hasenstein           9    West Bend West                    19:24.9  6:15 
  131   98 Ethan Magalen             9    Cedarburg                         19:25.0  6:15 
  132      Ian Schroeder             11   Waunakee                          19:25.1  6:15 
  133   99 Markus Briedis            11   West Bend East                    19:25.4  6:16 
  134      Carter Berrie             10   Germantown                        19:26.9  6:16 
  135  100 Jayden Stocks             12   Watertown                         19:27.9  6:16 
  136      Darin Laux                12   Hartford Union                    19:28.7  6:17 
  137      Nathan Pokorny            10   Germantown                        19:29.1  6:17 
  138      David Kinn                10   Germantown                        19:29.9  6:17 
  139      Sam Behrndt               12   Sussex Hamilton                   19:30.3  6:17 
  140      Isaac Guttormson          11   West Bend West                    19:30.4  6:17 
  141  101 Ethan Block               10   Menomonee Falls                   19:31.3  6:17 
  142  102 Elijah Bersell            11   Homestead                         19:31.3  6:17 
  143  103 Jared Kuhfuss             12   Slinger                           19:31.5  6:18 
  144  104 Mason Bill                12   Slinger                           19:31.9  6:18 
  145      James Norcross            9    Arrowhead                         19:32.5  6:18 
  146      John Astle                11   Arrowhead                         19:33.0  6:18 
  147      Aidan Roberts             11   Cedarburg                         19:34.0  6:18 
  148  105 Julian Byrne              9    Watertown                         19:34.5  6:19 
  149      Max Holifield             9    Shorewood                         19:34.5  6:19 
  150      Jack Costigan             11   Germantown                        19:37.4  6:19 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  151  106 Remington Kilps           9    Watertown                         19:37.7  6:20 
  152      Archie Hughes             10   West Bend West                    19:38.2  6:20 
  153      Daniel Payne              11   Arrowhead                         19:39.6  6:20 
  154      Yamato Tokuda             10   Brookfield Central                19:41.2  6:21 
  155      Daniel Reese              10   Germantown                        19:42.0  6:21 
  156      Owen Corteen              10   Arrowhead                         19:42.9  6:21 
  157      Harrison Pack             9    Arrowhead                         19:43.2  6:21 
  158      Jeremy Kehoe              10   West Bend West                    19:43.8  6:22 
  159  107 Brett Fisher              10   Menomonee Falls                   19:44.0  6:22 
  160      Paul Henninger            9    Waunakee                          19:44.4  6:22 
  161  108 Ryan Gergetz              12   West Bend East                    19:44.5  6:22 
  162  109 Jacob Sutton              9    West Bend East                    19:46.6  6:22 
  163      James Goetter             9    Germantown                        19:46.7  6:22 
  164      Cole Lampe                9    Waunakee                          19:48.4  6:23 
  165      Charles Woller            12   Menomonee Falls                   19:49.8  6:23 
  166      Brady Conell              11   Germantown                        19:50.0  6:23 
  167      Dylan Senske              12   Arrowhead                         19:51.6  6:24 
  168      Emerson Feltz             9    Germantown                        19:51.7  6:24 
  169      Noah Mentjes              9    Brookfield Central                19:52.9  6:24 
  170      Vincent Gallegos          12   Cedarburg                         19:54.3  6:25 
  171      Michael Ballweg           9    Waunakee                          19:54.5  6:25 
  172      Mason Knocke              12   Sheboygan North                   19:57.8  6:26 
  173      Evan Carpenter            10   Brookfield Central                19:57.9  6:26 
  174      Jack Gozdowiak            10   Germantown                        20:01.0  6:27 
  175      Aaron Hebblewhite         12   Waunakee                          20:02.1  6:27 
  176      Jack Kashuk               12   Waunakee                          20:04.6  6:28 
  177  110 Matthew Janke             9    Fond du Lac                       20:05.2  6:28 
  178      Sam Williams              10   Hartford Union                    20:06.3  6:29 
  179      Miguel Estrada            10   Sussex Hamilton                   20:08.1  6:29 
  180  111 Caleb Radmer              11   West Bend East                    20:08.1  6:29 
  181      Oran Voigt                10   Germantown                        20:08.4  6:29 
  182      Dane Cole                 12   Waunakee                          20:08.5  6:29 
  183  112 Sam Millikin              12   Washington Homeschool Athletics   20:09.1  6:30 
  184      Jon Lim                   11   Homestead                         20:09.5  6:30 
  185      Jacob Sromalski           12   Sussex Hamilton                   20:10.0  6:30 
  186      Dhir Patel                11   Germantown                        20:11.0  6:30 
  187      Peyton Marble             11   Slinger                           20:12.3  6:31 
  188      Eliezer Martinez          10   Sheboygan North                   20:12.6  6:31 
  189      Zach Cherney              12   Hartford Union                    20:14.3  6:31 
  190      Dhruv Sudershanam         11   Homestead                         20:15.1  6:32 
  191      Elias Nagel               12   Germantown                        20:15.7  6:32 
  192  113 Noah Hommel               9    Washington Homeschool Athletics   20:16.0  6:32 
  193  114 Grant Yogerst             9    Washington Homeschool Athletics   20:20.0  6:33 
  194      Lucas Vera Paez           9    Sussex Hamilton                   20:20.1  6:33 
  195      Nathan Stewart            11   Brookfield Central                20:21.1  6:33 
  196      Hunter Ott                12   Slinger                           20:22.1  6:34 
  197      Mardel Ware               10   Hartford Union                    20:23.6  6:34 
  198      Tyler Seils               10   Germantown                        20:23.7  6:34 
  199  115 Tate Seifert              12   West Bend East                    20:25.1  6:35 
  200      George Schroeder          10   Germantown                        20:30.2  6:36 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                 Menomonee Falls JV State
                                Hosted by Menomonee Falls
                                      at Rotary Park
                                        10/21/2021
                                             
                                    Individual Results
                                             
                                       Boys Faster
                                             
                                             
Place TmPl Name                      Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ========================= ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
  201      Tyler Ryan Reinder        9    Arrowhead                         20:31.3  6:37 
  202  116 Jacob Crave               12   Watertown                         20:33.9  6:38 
  203  117 Jonah Krueger             12   Fond du Lac                       20:34.9  6:38 
  204  118 Carsten Hurtgen           10   Watertown                         20:35.5  6:38 
  205      Joey Simmons              11   Sussex Hamilton                   20:35.6  6:38 
  206      Aaron Evraets             12   Slinger                           20:36.5  6:38 
  207      Dara Davis                11   Cedarburg                         20:37.1  6:39 
  208      Adyn Hamann               10   Brookfield Central                20:37.7  6:39 
  209      Logan Breitzmann          12   Germantown                        20:39.1  6:39 
  210      Jayson Koel               11   Germantown                        20:41.9  6:40 
  211      Jacob Hanson              11   Waunakee                          20:42.8  6:40 
  212      Jonathan Stanowsky        9    Menomonee Falls                   20:43.4  6:41 
  213      Justice Bates             10   Sussex Hamilton                   20:43.8  6:41 
  214      Benjamin Korth            11   Waunakee                          20:44.0  6:41 
  215      Ben Zellmer               11   Cedarburg                         20:44.2  6:41 
  216      Ben Weisse                9    Shorewood                         20:50.1  6:43 
  217      Camden Brittnacher        9    Arrowhead                         20:53.8  6:44 
  218      Carson Chavannes          11   Sussex Hamilton                   20:59.9  6:46 
  219      Brayden Ebli              9    Germantown                        21:00.6  6:46 
  220      Will Karegennes           11   Homestead                         21:06.1  6:48 
  221      Isak Drangstveit          10   Waunakee                          21:18.9  6:52 
  222      Jack Mandel               12   Homestead                         21:19.4  6:52 
  223      Nathan Tuschl             11   Waunakee                          21:25.2  6:54 
  224      Blake Leonhardt           10   Sheboygan North                   21:36.8  6:58 
  225  119 Nathanael Krug            12   DASH                              21:58.3  7:05 
  226      Kyle Privat               9    Germantown                        22:18.0  7:11 
  227      Willem Mohr               10   Hartford Union                    27:38.7  8:54 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


